e QOut Back
Lake Santa Fe Water Gardens

Santa Fe Trail —

Peoria @

Metamora Fandel Rd.
2nd set of
stoplights
Germantown Hills
Grade School
Route 116
Hours
Monday - Friday By Appointment
Saturday 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Sunday 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

For other times, please call for an appointment.

To keep our costs down, we only accept cash
Or checks; no credit cards accepted.

Phone 309-383-2173
Fax 309-383-4960
E-mail Outback@mtco.com
On the web at:
www.outbackwatergardensil.com
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WATER GARDENS

2021 Price List

*Prices subject to change

Jeanne, Shawn, and David Owen
400 Santa Fe Trail
Metamora, IL 61548
(309) 383-2173

All products subject to availability



Water Plants, Hardy
Arrow Arum
Full sun to part shade

Arrowhead
Sun to part shade, white bloom

Arrowhead, Crushed Ice
Sun to part shade

Arrowhead, Sagittaria “"Fantastic”

Bog Bean
Sun to part shade, white bloom

Cardinal Flower, Pink
Cardinal Flower, Red
Sun to part shade, red bloom

Cattail, Regular
Sun to part shade

Cattail, Variegated
Floating Heart
Sun/shade, H if potted
Golden Club

Golden Creeping Jenny

Horsetail
Sun to part shade,

Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

1 Runner
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Sm pot
Lg pot

$10.99

$8.99
$6.99

$10.49
$7.49

$14.99

$ 8.49
$ 6.49

$12.99
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$9.99

Notes

In order to offer, you, our valued customers, a wider selection,

Out Back Water Gardens is now a proud KLOUBEC KOI AFFILIATE.

Please ask for further details, or enter the address below into your favorite web
browser! Thank you for shopping with us. Please come again!

http://www.kloubeckoi.com/koi-for-sale/#o0id=1014 1

(Sel(loubec Kei Farm LIS

North America's Premier Breeder of Champion Koi
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http://www.kloubeckoi.com/koi-for-sale/#oid=1014_1

Pumps Prices

(Subject to availability) vary
Pump Sock $ 33.99
Thermometer $10.50
Whiskey Barrel Liners $39.50
100 gallon tank rental Per week  $25.00
Same day potting charge with purchase Lgpot $15.00

Smpot $12.00

We will be happy to assist you by dividing and repotting your plants that have
outgrown their pots. These charges include pot, soil, fertilizer, and rock. Plant
division and repotting charges are as follows:

1 plant— 1 division $21.95

Each additional division $6.95

Plants not divided will be priced accordingly.

Service call $30.00 per hour

Minimum of one hour

Prices subject to change without notice.
All weights are approximate.
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Iris, Lilac Dream
Sun to part shade, lavender

Iris, Japanese Yellow
Sun to part shade

Iris, Japanese Purple
Sun to part shade

Iris, J. Stick

Iris, Black Game Cock

Sun to part shade, purple blooms
Iris, King Creole

Iris, Variegated Japanese
Obedient Plant

Parrot’s Feather
Sun to part shade, H when potted

Pennywort
Sun to part shade

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
1 Bunch
Lg pot

Sm pot
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$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
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$9.49



Pickerel, Blue
Sun to part shade, blue blooms

Pickerel, J. Stick
Reed, Giant, Variegated

Reed, Gold Rush
Sun to full shade

Rush, Blue

Rush, Dwarf Gold Strike
Sun to part shade

Rush, Dwarf Horsetail

Rush, Flowering
Sun to part shade, pink bloom

Rush, White
Sun to part shade

Rush, Zebra

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

$12.49
$9.49

$12.99
$14.99

$12.49
$9.49

$12.99
$9.99

$12.99
$9.49

$7.99

$12.49
$9.49

$12.49
$9.49

$14.99

Green Clean

Koi Tonic

Calcium Bentonite/Montmorillonite Clay

KoiZyme
Laguna External Biological Filter
Mela Fix

Microbe Lift P/L

Microbe Lift Algaway 5.4

Microbe Lift Autumn Prep
Mosquito Dunks
Paracide Green

Plant Fertilizer Tablets

Pond PH Minus
Pots, Lotus

Pots, Large

Pots, Small

Povidone—Iodine ointment 10%

ProForm C Broad Spectrum

2 Ibs
2 Ibs
5 Ibs
10 Ibs

16 oz

8oz

Quart

8oz
16 oz
320z

Quart

8 0z

20 Count
60 Count

16 oz
Each

No holes
With holes

No holes
With holes

320z

$29.99
$11.19
$24.89
$43.79
$25.95
$142.00
$11.99

$25.95

$10.95
$15.49
$24.75
$26.95
$12.99
$18.99

$4.85
$13.95

$10.99
$10.00

$2.25
$1.99

$1.59
$ .99

$11.95
$ 24.95
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Essentials

Aphid Control
Aquarium Sealant

Aquasafe

Aquatic Gloves
Bag Buddies
Barley Logs
Barley Extract

Barley Extract + Peat
Barley Pellets

Bio Balls

1 gal per 45-60 gal of water
Bio Bandage

Debride Medicated Ointment

Dechlor Plus

Defoamer
Feedometer
Feeding Rings
Filter Material

Filter Mater (Matala)

16 oz
Tube

8.4 0z
16 oz

One size

Each

Each
8oz

8 oz

16 oz

1lb

1 Gallon

Tube

16 oz
32 0z

16 oz
Each
Each
Running foot

1/2 sheet
39"x24"x1.5"

$15.45
$12.95

$7.19
$14.99

$20.55
$3.49
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99
$18.99
$ 4.75
$13.99

$17.50
$19.95

$9.99
$14.99

$15.95
$29.95
$8.95
$25.00
$29.95
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Siberian Pink Cup

Sun to part shade, pink blooms

Sweet Flag, Golden Japanese ‘Ogon’
Sun/shade, yellow & green foliage

Sweet Flag, Regular
Sun/shade, green foliage

Sweet Flag, Variegated

Sun/shade, white & green foliage

Water Baby’s Breath
Sun

Water Celery
Sun to full shade, green, H

Water Celery, Variegated

Water Clover
Sun to part shade, H

Water Willow

Full sun to part shade, small orchid like flower
White to pink flower with purple accents, H

Sm pot

Sm pot
Lg pot

Sm pot
Lg pot
Sm pot
Bare root
Sm pot
1 Runner
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

$9.99

$8.99
$9.49



Water Plants, Tropical

Aquatic Mint, Large Leaf
Banana, Red Zebra
Bog Lily, Red

Calla Lily, Spotted
Part to full shade

Echinodorus paleofolius
Part sun

Garlic, Variegated Society

Little Giant’ Dwarf Giant Papyrus
Mexican Butterfly Plant

Parrot’s Feather, Dwarf
Sensitive Plant

Snowflake
Full to part sun

Snowflake, Large White Flower
Snowflake, White Variegated

Spider Lily
Full to part sun

Star Grass

Sm pot
Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Sm pot
Sm pot
Sm pot

Per piece
Sm pot

Sm pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

$6.99
$15.99
$10.49

$9.99
$7.99

$16.99
$12.49

$12.99
$18.99
$9.95
$9.99
$10.99

$ 3.00
$9.99

$9.99
$11.99

$12.49
$9.49

$12.99

Critters

Goldfish

Koi, Butterfly

Koi, Regular

Tadpoles (Subject to availability)

Food

Debride Rx Medicated Food

Fish Food

Krill, E. Superba

Sm, Med, Lg

4" - 6"
6" - 8"
8" - 10"
10" - 12"

4" - 6"
6" - 8"
8" - 10"
107 - 12"

each

21b

1 Ib Gourmet
3 |Ib Gourmet

20z

Ask for
pricing

Ask for
pricing

Ask for
pricing

$1.00
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Water Lilies, Tropical

Tropical Day Bloomer

Foxfire

Key Largo
Midnight Serenade
Pink Capensis

Plum Crazy (sold out)
Purple

Persian Lilac (sold out)
Scarlet Flame

Southern Charm (sold out)
Blue/Green

Star of Siam
Tanzanite
Tropic Sunset

Valentine
Tropical Night Bloomer

Emily Grant Hutchings
Jennifer Rebecca

Rosa De La Noche
Pink

Texas Shell Pink

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot

$41.99
$41.99
$42.95
$41.99
$44.99

$42.95
$41.99
$41.99

$41.99
$42.95
$41.99
$41.99

$41.99
$41.99
$41.99
$42.99
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Taro, Black Coral
Sun to part shade, Shiny black leaves

Taro, Black Marble

Taro, Chicago Harlequin-
‘Colocasia Esculenta’

Sun to part shade, variegation on stem

Taro, Elena

Taro, Imperial
Sun to part shade, green with black veining

Taro, Mojito

Taro, Thailand Giant
Taro, White Lava
Umbrella Palm, Dwarf

Umbrella Palm, Regular
Part to full shade,

Water Blue Bell
Sun to part shade, blue blooms

Water Blue Bell, Dwarf (Katie)
Sun to part shade, blue blooms

Water Blue Bell, Pink

Water Blue Bell, White

Sun to part shade, white blooms
Water Canna, Australia

Water Canna, Black Knight
Sun to part shade, red leaf, red flower

Water Canna, Florence Vaughn
Sun to part shade, yellow & orange bloom

Water Canna, King Humbert

Water Canna, Pale Yellow
Sun to part shade

Water Canna, Pink-Salmon
Sun to part shade, pinky-peach blooms

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$12.49

$15.99

$14.99
$12.49

$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$10.99

$10.99
$8.99

$12.99
$9.49

$12.99
$9.49

$12.99
$9.49

$12.99
$9.49

$13.99

$13.99
$9.99

$13.99
$9.99

$14.99

$13.99
$9.99

$13.99
$9.99



Water Canna, Rainbow
Sun to part shade

Water Canna, Striped Beauty
Water Hibiscus, Pink

Water Hibiscus Red, Day Bloomer
Full sun for best color, T

Water Hibiscus, Red, Night Bloomer
Water Hibiscus, White, Large
Water Poppy

Water Snowball
Sun or shade

Water Wisteria

Zephyr Lily
Sun, white blooms, T

Zephyr Lily, Pink
Sun, pink blooms, T

Zephyr Lily, Yellow, T

Following Are Subject to Availability

Water Hyacinth
Sun to part shade, purple blooms, T

Water Lettuce
Sun to part shade, T

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Lg pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Sm pot
Lg pot
Lg pot
Sm pot
Sm pot

Sm pot

Sm pot

$13.99
$ 9.99

$13.99
$12.99
$12.99

$13.99
$13.99
$ 5.99
$8.99

$13.99
$ 9.99
$ 6.99
$ 8.49

$ 9.99

$ 3.50

$ 3.00

Red Wonder
Large, pinky red

Red Ziya
Red flower

Siam Purple 2

Sioux

Changeable yellow with red & orange blushing
Full sun, small or medium ponds

Splendida
Pink to rose red

Super Rose
Deep rose

Surprise Lily’s
Texas Dawn

Viviperous Pink
Rich pink

Wanvisa

Wow
Reddish purple 5-6" bloom, 31-35 satiny petals

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Lg pot
Sm pot
Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

$29.95
$23.95

$29.95
$23.95

$52.99
$26.95
$19.95
$29.95
$23.95

$29.95
$23.95

$20.00
$15.00

$29.95
$23.95

$44.95
$38.95

$29.95
$23.95
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Lilypons Dark Pink Lg pot $29.95 Lotus

Dark pink Sm pot $23.95
e blend h had A $§§'35 Chawan Basu d 39.95
Tangerine/carmine blend, ever changing shades m pot .95 Potte .
g / 9ng P ¥ Semi dwarf, white with pink edging ¥
Mayla Lg pot $34.95
Rose Smpot  $28.95 Flame Cloud Potted $44.99
Miss Siam Lg pot $31.99 Mrs. Perry Slocum ) Potted $45.25
Large, changeable, pink to yellow bi-color

Nymphaea White Lg pot $26.95 ) ]
White Smpot  $19.95 Pekinensis Rubra Potted $44.99
Paul Harriet Lg pot $31.95 Pink-A-Licious Potted $44.99

Sm pot $23.95 .

The President Potted $45.99

Peaches & Cream Lg pot $43.95
Yellow fading to pink Sm pot $38.95
Perry’s Fire Opal Lg pot $31.95
Very double, rich pink Sm pot $23.95
Peter Slocum Lg pot $31.95

Sm pot $23.95
Pink Starlet Lg pot $29.95
Light pink Sm pot $23.95
Purple Fantasy Lg pot $52.99
First purple hardy
Queen Sirikit Lg pot $52.99
Purple
Red Paradise Lg pot $34.95
Rose Sm pot $28.95
Red Spider Lg pot $31.95
Bright cherry Sm pot $23.95
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Water Lilies, Hardy

Aflame’
Arc en ceil

Barbara Dobbins
Peach from pale yellow with deeper pink blush
Full sun, medium or large ponds

Black Princess
Deep red-black blooms

Burgandy Princess
Comanche’
Tolerates shade

Conqueror
Large red-white bicolor

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot
Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

$31.95
$23.95

$34.95
$28.95

$27.95
$21.95
$34.95
$28.95

$34.95
$28.95

$31.99

$34.95
$28.95
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Fireball
Pink with orange center

Florida Sunset
Gold with pink base

Georgia Peach

Gold Medal
Yellow

Helvola
Small, yellow blooms
Will tolerate the least amount of sun

Hermine
White

Joey Tomocik
Intense yellow

Lemon Mist

Lilypons
Pale pink

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

Lg pot
Sm pot

$34.95
$28.95

$31.95
$23.95

$29.95
$23.95

$29.95
$23.95

$34.95
$28.95

$31.95
$23.95

$34.95
$28.95

$29.95
$23.95

$34.95
$28.95
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