

Hours

Monday - Friday By Appointment 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Sunday 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

For other times, please call for an appointment.

To keep our costs down, we only accept cash Or checks; no credit cards accepted.

Phone 309-383-2173
Fax 309-383-4960
E-mail Outback@mtco.com
On the web at:
www.outbackwatergardensil.com



2021 Price List
*Prices subject to change

Jeanne, Shawn, and David Owen 400 Santa Fe Trail Metamora, IL 61548 (309) 383-2173

All products subject to availability

Water Plants, Hardy <u>Notes</u>

Arrow Arum Full sun to part shade	Sm pot	\$10.99	
Arrowhead Sun to part shade, white bloom	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 8.99 \$ 6.99	
Arrowhead, Crushed Ice Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$10.49 \$ 7.49	
Arrowhead, Sagittaria "Fantastic"	Lg pot	\$14.99	
Bog Bean Sun to part shade, white bloom	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 8.49 \$ 6.49	
Cardinal Flower, Pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 8.99	
Cardinal Flower, Red Sun to part shade, red bloom	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 6.99	
Cattail, Regular Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 8.99 \$ 6.99	
Cattail, Variegated	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 9.99 \$ 7.99	
Floating Heart Sun/shade, H if potted	1 Runner Sm pot	\$ 4.99 \$ 8.25	
Golden Club	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 9.99 \$ 7.99	In order to offer, you, our valued customers, a wider selection, Out Back Water Gardens is now a proud KLOUBEC KOI AFFILIATE.
Golden Creeping Jenny	Sm pot	\$ 5.99	Please ask for further details, or enter the address below into your favorite web
Horsetail Sun to part shade,	Lg pot	\$ 9.99	browser! Thank you for shopping with us. Please come again!

http://www.kloubeckoi.com/koi-for-sale/#oid=1014_1





Pumps (Subject to availability)		Prices vary
Pump Sock		\$ 33.99
Thermometer		\$10.50
Whiskey Barrel Liners		\$39.50
100 gallon tank rental	Per week	\$25.00



Same day potting charge with purchase	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 15.00 \$ 12.00

We will be happy to assist you by dividing and repotting your plants that have outgrown their pots. These charges include pot, soil, fertilizer, and rock. Plant division and repotting charges are as follows:

1 plant— 1 division	\$21.95
Each additional division	\$ 6.95

Plants not divided will be priced accordingly.

Service call \$30.00 per hour Minimum of one hour

Prices subject to change without notice.
All weights are approximate.

Iris, Lilac Dream Sun to part shade, lavender	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 7.99
Iris, Japanese Yellow Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 9.99 \$ 7.49
Iris, Japanese Purple Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 7.99
Iris, J. Stick	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 7.99
Iris, Black Game Cock Sun to part shade, purple blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 7.99
Iris, King Creole	Lg pot	\$12.99
Iris, Variegated Japanese	Lg pot	\$12.99
Obedient Plant	Lg pot	\$12.99
Parrot's Feather Sun to part shade, H when potted	1 Bunch Lg pot	\$ 4.50 \$ 8.99
Pennywort Sun to part shade	Sm pot	\$ 9.49



Pickerel, Blue Sun to part shade, blue blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 9.49
Pickerel, J. Stick	Lg pot	\$12.99
Reed, Giant, Variegated	Lg pot	\$14.99
Reed, Gold Rush Sun to full shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 9.49
Rush, Blue	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.99
Rush, Dwarf Gold Strike Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.49
Rush, Dwarf Horsetail	Sm pot	\$ 7.99
Rush, Flowering Sun to part shade, pink bloom	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 9.49
Rush, White Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 9.49
Rush, Zebra	Lg pot	\$14.99



Koi Tonic Calcium Bentonite/Montmorillonite Clay	2 lbs 5 lbs 10 lbs	\$11.19 \$24.89 \$43.79
KoiZyme	16 oz	\$25.95
Laguna External Biological Filter		\$142.00
Mela Fix	8 oz	\$11.99
Microbe Lift P/L	Quart	\$25.95
Microbe Lift Algaway 5.4	8oz 16 oz 32 oz	\$10.95 \$15.49 \$24.75
Microbe Lift Autumn Prep	Quart	\$26.95
Mosquito Dunks		\$12.99
Paracide Green	8 oz	\$18.99
Plant Fertilizer Tablets	20 Count 60 Count	\$ 4.85 \$13.95
Pond PH Minus	16 oz	\$10.99
Pots, Lotus	Each	\$10.00
Pots, Large	No holes With holes	\$ 2.25 \$ 1.99
Pots, Small	No holes With holes	\$ 1.59 \$.99
Povidone—Iodine ointment 10%		\$ 11.95
ProForm C Broad Spectrum	32 oz	\$ 24.95

\$29.99

2 lbs

Green Clean

Essentials

Aphid Control	16 oz	\$15.45
Aquarium Sealant	Tube	\$12.95
Aquasafe	8.4 oz 16 oz	\$ 7.19 \$14.99
Aquatic Gloves	One size	\$20.55
Bag Buddies	Each	\$ 3.49
Barley Logs	Each	\$12.99
Barley Extract	8 oz	\$13.99
Barley Extract + Peat	8 oz 16 oz	\$13.99 \$18.99
Barley Pellets	1 lb	\$ 4.75
Bio Balls 1 gal per 45-60 gal of water	1 Gallon	\$13.99
	1 Gallon	\$13.99 \$17.50
1 gal per 45-60 gal of water	1 Gallon Tube	·
1 gal per 45-60 gal of water Bio Bandage		\$17.50
1 gal per 45-60 gal of water Bio Bandage Debride Medicated Ointment	Tube 16 oz	\$17.50 \$19.95 \$ 9.99
1 gal per 45-60 gal of water Bio Bandage Debride Medicated Ointment Dechlor Plus	Tube 16 oz 32 oz	\$17.50 \$19.95 \$ 9.99 \$14.99
1 gal per 45-60 gal of water Bio Bandage Debride Medicated Ointment Dechlor Plus Defoamer	Tube 16 oz 32 oz 16 oz	\$17.50 \$19.95 \$ 9.99 \$14.99 \$15.95
1 gal per 45-60 gal of water Bio Bandage Debride Medicated Ointment Dechlor Plus Defoamer Feedometer	Tube 16 oz 32 oz 16 oz Each	\$17.50 \$19.95 \$ 9.99 \$14.99 \$15.95 \$29.95



Siberian Pink Cup Sun to part shade, pink blooms	Sm pot	\$ 9.99
Sweet Flag, Golden Japanese 'Ogon' Sun/shade, yellow & green foliage	Sm pot	\$ 8.99
Sweet Flag, Regular Sun/shade, green foliage	Lg pot	\$ 9.49
Sweet Flag, Variegated Sun/shade, white & green foliage	Sm pot	\$ 8.99
Water Baby's Breath Sun	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.49
Water Celery Sun to full shade, green, H	Bare root	\$ 7.99
Water Celery, Variegated	Sm pot	\$ 9.99
Water Clover Sun to part shade, H	1 Runner Sm pot	\$ 7.99 \$10.99
Water Willow Full sun to part shade, small orchid like flower White to pink flower with purple accents, H	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 9.49

Water Plants, Tropical

Aquatic Mint, Large Leaf	Sm pot	\$ 6.99
Banana, Red Zebra	Lg pot	\$15.99
Bog Lily, Red	Sm pot	\$10.49
Calla Lily, Spotted Part to full shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$ 9.99 \$ 7.99
Echinodorus paleofolius Part sun	Lg pot Sm pot	\$16.99 \$12.49
Garlic, Variegated Society	Lg pot	\$12.99
Little Giant' Dwarf Giant Papyrus	Lg pot	\$18.99
Mexican Butterfly Plant	Sm pot	\$ 9.95
Parrot's Feather, Dwarf	Sm pot	\$ 9.99
Sensitive Plant	Sm pot	\$10.99
Snowflake Full to part sun	Per piece Sm pot	\$ 3.00 \$ 9.99
Snowflake, Large White Flower	Sm pot	\$ 9.99
Snowflake, White Variegated	Sm pot	\$11.99
Spider Lily Full to part sun	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.49 \$ 9.49
Star Grass	Lg pot	\$12.99



Critters

Goldfish	Sm, Med, Lg	Ask for pricing
Koi, Butterfly	4" - 6" 6" - 8" 8" - 10" 10" - 12"	Ask for pricing
Koi, Regular	4" - 6" 6" - 8" 8" - 10" 10" - 12"	Ask for pricing
Tadpoles (Subject to availability)	each	\$ 1.00

Food

Debride Rx Medicated Food	2 lb	\$28.95
Fish Food	1 lb Gourmet 3 lb Gourmet	\$ 8.25 \$23.99
Krill, E. Superba	2 oz	\$ 5.75



Water Lilies, Tropical

Tropical	Day E	Bloomer
-----------------	-------	---------

Foxfire	Lg pot	\$41.99
Key Largo	Lg pot	\$41.99
Midnight Serenade	Lg pot	\$42.95
Pink Capensis	Lg pot	\$41.99
Plum Crazy (sold out) Purple	Lg pot	\$44.99
Persian Lilac (sold out)	Lg pot	\$42.95
Scarlet Flame	Lg pot	\$41.99
Southern Charm (sold out) Blue/Green	Lg pot	\$41.99
Star of Siam	Lg pot	\$41.99
Tanzanite	Lg pot	\$42.95
Tropic Sunset	Lg pot	\$41.99
Valentine	Lg pot	\$41.99

Tropical Night Bloomer

Emily Grant Hutchings	Lg pot	\$41.99
Jennifer Rebecca	Lg pot	\$41.99
Rosa De La Noche Pink	Lg pot	\$41.99
Tevas Shell Pink	Lg pot	\$42.99



Taro, Black Coral Sun to part shade, Shiny black leaves	Lg pot	\$15.99
•	Lg pot	\$15.99
Taro, Black Marble		±45.00
Taro, Chicago Harlequin- 'Colocasia Esculenta' Sun to part shade, variegation on stem	Lg pot Sm pot	\$15.99 \$12.49
Taro, Elena	Lg pot	\$15.99
Taro, Imperial Sun to part shade, green with black veining	Lg pot Sm pot	\$14.99 \$12.49
Taro, Mojito	Lg pot	\$15.99
Taro, Thailand Giant	Lg pot	\$17.99
Taro, White Lava	Lg pot	\$15.99
Umbrella Palm, Dwarf	Lg pot	\$10.99
Umbrella Palm, Regular Part to full shade,	Lg pot Sm pot	\$10.99 \$ 8.99
Water Blue Bell Sun to part shade, blue blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.49
Water Blue Bell, Dwarf (Katie) Sun to part shade, blue blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.49
Water Blue Bell, Pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.49
Water Blue Bell, White Sun to part shade, white blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$12.99 \$ 9.49
Water Canna, Australia	Lg pot	\$13.99
Water Canna, Black Knight Sun to part shade, red leaf, red flower	Lg pot Sm pot	\$13.99 \$ 9.99
Water Canna, Florence Vaughn Sun to part shade, yellow & orange bloom	Lg pot Sm pot	\$13.99 \$ 9.99
Water Canna, King Humbert	Lg pot	\$14.99
Water Canna, Pale Yellow Sun to part shade	Lg pot Sm pot	\$13.99 \$ 9.99
Water Canna, Pink-Salmon Sun to part shade, pinky-peach blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$13.99 \$ 9.99





Zepnyi Lny, renow, i	Sili pot	φ 5.55
Following Are Subject to Availability		
Water Hyacinth Sun to part shade, purple blooms, T		\$ 3.50
Water Lettuce Sun to part shade, T		\$ 3.00



Red Wonder Large, pinky red	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Red Ziya Red flower	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Siam Purple 2	Lg pot	\$52.99
Sioux Changeable yellow with red & orange blushing Full sun, small or medium ponds	Lg pot Sm pot	\$26.95 \$19.95
Splendida Pink to rose red	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Super Rose Deep rose	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Surprise Lily's	Lg pot	\$20.00 \$15.00
Texas Dawn	Sm pot	•
Viviperous Pink Rich pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Wanvisa	Lg pot Sm pot	\$44.95 \$38.95
Wow Reddish purple 5-6" bloom, 31-35 satiny petals	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95

Lilypons Dark Pink Dark pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Little Sue Tangerine/carmine blend, ever changing shades	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Mayla Rose	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95
Miss Siam	Lg pot	\$31.99
Nymphaea White White	Lg pot Sm pot	\$26.95 \$19.95
Paul Harriet	Lg pot Sm pot	\$31.95 \$23.95
Peaches & Cream Yellow fading to pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$43.95 \$38.95
Perry's Fire Opal Very double, rich pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$31.95 \$23.95
Peter Slocum	Lg pot Sm pot	\$31.95 \$23.95
Pink Starlet Light pink	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Purple Fantasy First purple hardy	Lg pot	\$52.99
Queen Sirikit Purple	Lg pot	\$52.99
Red Paradise Rose	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95
Red Spider Bright cherry	Lg pot Sm pot	\$31.95 \$23.95

Lotus

Chawan Basu Semi dwarf, white with pink edging	Potted	\$39.95
Flame Cloud	Potted	\$44.99
Mrs. Perry Slocum Large, changeable, pink to yellow bi-color	Potted	\$45.25
Pekinensis Rubra	Potted	\$44.99
Pink-A-Licious	Potted	\$44.99
The President	Potted	\$45.99



Water Lilies, Hardy

Aflame'	Lg pot Sm pot	\$31.95 \$23.95
Arc en ceil	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95
Barbara Dobbins Peach from pale yellow with deeper pink blush Full sun, medium or large ponds	Lg pot Sm pot	\$27.95 \$21.95
Black Princess Deep red-black blooms	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95
Burgandy Princess	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95
Comanche' Tolerates shade	Lg pot	\$31.99
Conqueror Large red-white bicolor	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95





Fireball	Lg pot	\$34.95
Pink with orange center	Sm pot	\$28.95
Florida Sunset	Lg pot	\$31.95
Gold with pink base	Sm pot	\$23.95
Georgia Peach	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Gold Medal	Lg pot	\$29.95
Yellow	Sm pot	\$23.95
Helvola Small, yellow blooms Will tolerate the least amount of sun	Lg pot Sm pot	\$34.95 \$28.95
Hermine	Lg pot	\$31.95
White	Sm pot	\$23.95
Joey Tomocik	Lg pot	\$34.95
Intense yellow	Sm pot	\$28.95
Lemon Mist	Lg pot Sm pot	\$29.95 \$23.95
Lilypons	Lg pot	\$34.95
Pale pink	Sm pot	\$28.95